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HR 1853
To direct the President to develop a strategy to obtain observer status for Taiwan in the International Criminal
Police Organization, and for other purposes.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Apr 16, 2015
Current Status: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
Latest Action: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.  (Nov 3,
2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/1853 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Salmon, Matt [R-AZ-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (121 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Apr 16, 2015

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] R · CA Apr 16, 2015

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Apr 16, 2015

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Apr 30, 2015

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS May 12, 2015

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH May 12, 2015

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA May 12, 2015

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU May 14, 2015

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL May 14, 2015

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH May 14, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI May 14, 2015

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA May 14, 2015

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC May 14, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA May 14, 2015

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA May 14, 2015

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX May 14, 2015

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA May 19, 2015

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI May 19, 2015

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL May 19, 2015

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN May 19, 2015

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL May 19, 2015

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA May 19, 2015

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ May 19, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL May 19, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 19, 2015

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA May 19, 2015

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX May 20, 2015

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX May 20, 2015

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY May 20, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA May 20, 2015

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 2, 2015

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 2, 2015

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Jun 2, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jun 4, 2015

Rep. Zinke, Ryan K. [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Jun 4, 2015

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Huelskamp, Tim [R-KS-1] R · KS Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jun 18, 2015

Rep. MacArthur, Thomas [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Bridenstine, Jim [R-OK-1] R · OK Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Trott, David A. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jul 8, 2015

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Russell, Steve [R-OK-5] R · OK Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Guinta, Frank C. [R-NH-1] R · NH Jul 14, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jul 22, 2015

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Sep 11, 2015

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Sep 11, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Mike [R-MI-8] R · MI Oct 8, 2015

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Oct 23, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Donovan, Daniel M., Jr. [R-NY-11] R · NY Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Oct 27, 2015

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Walker, Mark [R-NC-6] R · NC Oct 27, 2015

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Oct 29, 2015

Rep. McSally, Martha [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Hardy, Cresent [R-NV-4] R · NV Nov 2, 2015

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Nov 2, 2015

https://legilist.com/legislator/B000490
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001227
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001049
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001087
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001045
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001107
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000625
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000459
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000553
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000057
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000126
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000255
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000009
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000376
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000578
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001188
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001157
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000468
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000812
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000819
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000533
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000380
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000378
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001197
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000798
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000797
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000821
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000816
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001296
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001077
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001070
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000362
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000569
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000795


Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Reported by May 20, 2015

Foreign Relations Committee Senate Referred To Nov 3, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2426 Related bill Mar 18, 2016: Became Public Law No: 114-139.

Summary  (as of Nov 2, 2015) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary has been expanded because action

occurred on the measure.)

(Sec. 1) This bill directs the President to: (1) develop a strategy to obtain observer status for Taiwan in the International

Criminal Police Organization (INTERPOL) and at other related activities, and (2) instruct INTERPOL Washington to

request observer status for Taiwan in INTERPOL and urge INTERPOL members to support Taiwan's observer status and

participation.

The President shall report to Congress regarding the U.S. strategy to obtain observer status for Taiwan in INTERPOL

and at other related meetings, activities, and mechanisms.

Actions Timeline

Nov 3, 2015: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
Nov 2, 2015: Ms. Ros-Lehtinen moved to suspend the rules and pass the bill.
Nov 2, 2015: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H7363-7367)
Nov 2, 2015: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H.R. 1853.
Nov 2, 2015: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Nov 2, 2015: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H7372)
Nov 2, 2015: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill Agreed to by the Yeas and
Nays: (2/3 required): 392 - 0 (Roll no. 582).(text: CR H7364)
Nov 2, 2015: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: (2/3 required): 392 - 0
(Roll no. 582). (text: CR H7364)
Nov 2, 2015: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
May 21, 2015: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
May 21, 2015: Ordered to be Reported by Unanimous Consent.
May 20, 2015: Subcommittee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
May 20, 2015: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee by Voice Vote .
May 13, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Asia and the Pacific.
Apr 16, 2015: Introduced in House
Apr 16, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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